Value-Added Programs
ClappDiCO offers a number of value-added programs that reduces our customers’ manufacturing costs
on a per unit basis.
Refurbishment Service
A complete refurbishment service to restore perishable and durable tooling to its original performance
at a fraction of the cost of new tooling. Services include regrinding, resetting or retipping of used
perishable tools and refurbishment of used milling cutters.
Refurbishment Delivery Service

HVLS-M516 (for HVCS-100 & HVCS-125)
Cam Wrench HVCW-1
Ordering Information
8
How to Order ...
Milling Blade Identification Chart
TOOL STYLE
E - Endmill
S - Standard
(Super Feed Face Mill)
H - High Velocity
(Super Speed Face Mill)
MS - Double Positive
(Super Feed Face Mill)
CUTTING
DIRECTION
R - Right
L - Left
BODY STYLE
D - Dov-Lok
V - High Velocity
Dov-Lok
BODY TYPE
1 - Right Hand
2 - Left Hand
RADIUS
.031" - (.787 mm)
.062" - (1.574 mm)
.093" - (2.300 mm)
SPECIAL FEATURES
& OPTIONS
Edge Length
Hone
Wiper Width
E0   .100" (2.54 mm)
E02 .118" (3 mm)
E06 .197" (5 mm)
E1* .250" (6.35 mm)
E3 .500" (12.7 mm)
E5 .750" (19.1 mm)
H1 .0005"/.0010"
H2 .0010"/.0015"
H3 .0015"/.0020"
HV Variable Hone
(.0127/.0254 mm)
(.0254/.0381 mm)
(.0381/.0508 mm)
NW No Wiper
W2 .030" (.76 mm)
W4 .060" (1.52 mm)
W6 .090" (2.29 mm)
00 - Standard
01 - Plunge
02 - Wiper
03 - Step Set
04 - 45º Lead
05 - Short
10 - Short Wiper
11 - Ext. Standard Dov-Lok (10º0)
TOOL TYPE
Other Custom Radii, Features & Options available upon request.
* End Mill E1 = .150" (3.81 mm)
S D R-1 0 0-0 3 1-E 1 N W
Mill Cutter Set-Up Procedure
9